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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-02090 1751 6/2/2018-6
/3/2018

0000
-100

26600 BLK
WESTERN AV

N/A 1998 BLU ACURA INTEGRA SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH RECOVERED.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

18-02100 1714 6/3/2018 0716 2400 BLK PCH CLIMBED OVER
FENCE

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

GRAND THEFT 18-02143 1712 6/4/2018-6
/6/2018

1130
-170

1800 BLK LOMITA
BL

OPEN FOR BUSINESS CELL PHONES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

BURGLARY
(GARAGE)

18-02119 1730 6/4/2018-6
/5/2018

2200
-160

26600 BLK
GRAYSLAKE RD

NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

BICYCLE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02158 1744 6/4/2018-6
/6/2018

0900
-120
0

3400 BLK
NEWRIDGEDR

WINDOW SCREEN
REMOVED AND
WINDOW OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02137 1737 6/6/2018 2150
-080
0

30500 BLK RUE DE
LA PIERRE

UNLOCKED VEHICLE UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(SCHOOL)

18-02123 1747 6/6/2018 0130
-063
0

28000 BLK
MONTEREINA DR

METAL SCREEN
GRILL CUT

U.S. CURRENCY SJ1 M, 14-18, DK BASEBAL CAP, BLU HOODIE,
MAROON SHIRT, BLU JEANS, BLK SNEAKERS,
MULTI-COLORED SKATEBOARD AND A
BACKPACK;  AND SJ2 M, 14-18, DK BASEBALL
CAP, GRY HOODIE, BLU JEANS, BLK SNEAKERS,
SKATEBOARD, AND A BACKPACK

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02145 1737 6/6/2018-6
/7/2018

2000
-100
0

30100 BLK VIA
BORICA

UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEH REG SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 06/03/18 - 06/09/18

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-1, RESIST ARREST-1, THEFT/APPROPRIATION OF LOST PROPERTY-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-3, WARRANTS-4, WEAPONS-1
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PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02140 1737 6/6/2018-6
/7/2018

2115
-080
0

30300 BLK VIA
VICTORIA

UNLOCKED VEHICLE HAMMER TOOL,
SUNGLASSES

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ATTEMPT
BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-02164 1742 6/8/2018 1300
-160
0

TERRANEA WAY DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEY LOCK BROKEN

NO LOSS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02179 1730 6/9/2018-6
/10/2018

2200
-080
0

26500 BLK MAZUR
DR

SUNGLASSES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02200 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02201 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02204 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02205 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02206 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02207 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02208 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-02212 1746 6/9/2018-6
/11/2018

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK
CADDINGTON DR

WINDOW SCREEN
SLASHED AND
OPENED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-1, WARRANTS-3
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ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02089 1721 6/2/2018-6
/3/2018

2200
-080
0

DAPPLEGRAY LN UNLOCKED VEHICLE GIFT CARD, U.S. CURRENCY,
MISC CD's

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02078 1721 6/2/2018-6
/3/2018

2200
-110
0

DAPPLEGRAY LN UNLOCKED VEHICLE KNIFE SUSP MW or MH, BALD or SHAVED HEAD, DK
SHIRT, JEANS, AND BLK SHOES

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-02080 1721 6/3/2018 0300
-110
0

DAPPLEGRAY LN UNLOCKED VEHICLE U.S. CURRENCY, SET OF
CUFFLINKS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

ARRESTS:  GRAND THEFT-2, GTA-1, TRESPASSING-1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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