

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 06/03/18 - 06/09/18



LOMITA:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
GRAND THEFT	18-02090	1751	6/2/2018-6	0000	26600 BLK	N/A	1998 BLU ACURA INTEGRA	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN. VEH RECOVERED.			
(AUTO)			/3/2018	-100	WESTERN AV						
BURGLARY (BUSINESS)	18-02100	1714	6/3/2018	0716	2400 BLK PCH	CLIMBED OVER FENCE	NO LOSS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN			
GRAND THEFT	18-02143	1712	6/4/2018-6	1130	1800 BLK LOMITA	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CELL PHONES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN			
			/6/2018	-170	BL						
ARRESTS: DRUGS-	ARRESTS: DRUGS-1, RESIST ARREST-1, THEFT/APPROPRIATION OF LOST PROPERTY-1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-3, WARRANTS-4, WEAPONS-1										

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
BURGLARY	18-02119	1730	6/4/2018-6	2200	26600 BLK	NO SIGNS OF	BICYCLE	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(GARAGE)			/5/2018	-160	GRAYSLAKE RD	FORCED ENTRY		
BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL)	18-02158	1744	6/4/2018-6 /6/2018			WINDOW SCREEN REMOVED AND WINDOW OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	18-02137	1737	6/6/2018		30500 BLK RUE DE LA PIERRE		UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY (SCHOOL)	18-02123	1747	6/6/2018		28000 BLK MONTEREINA DR	METAL SCREEN GRILL CUT	U.S. CURRENCY	SJ1 M, 14-18, DK BASEBAL CAP, BLU HOODIE, MAROON SHIRT, BLU JEANS, BLK SNEAKERS, MULTI-COLORED SKATEBOARD AND A BACKPACK; AND SJ2 M, 14-18, DK BASEBALL CAP, GRY HOODIE, BLU JEANS, BLK SNEAKERS, SKATEBOARD, AND A BACKPACK
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	18-02145		6/6/2018-6 /7/2018		30100 BLK VIA BORICA	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	VEH REG	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY (VEHICLE) PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) 18-02: 18-02: 18-02: 18-02: 18-02:	3-02179 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1730	6/8/2018 6/9/2018-6 /10/2018 6/9/2018-6 /11/2018	-080 0 1630 -070 0	TERRANEA WAY 26500 BLK MAZUR DR 1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	KEY LOCK BROKEN WINDOW SCREEN	NO LOSS SUNGLASSES	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(UNLOCKED VEHICLE) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) 18-02:	3-02200	1746	/10/2018 6/9/2018-6 /11/2018 6/9/2018-6	-080 0 1630 -070 0	DR 1800 BLK			SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) 18-02:			/11/2018 6/9/2018-6	-070 0				
(RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) 18-02:	3-02201	1746		4.00		SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) 18-02:			/11/2018		1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL) BURGLARY (RESIDENTIAL) 18-02:	3-02204		6/9/2018-6 /11/2018		1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)	3-02205	1746	6/9/2018-6 /11/2018		1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY 18-02	3-02206	1746	6/9/2018-6 /11/2018		1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
(RESIDENTIAL)	3-02207	1746	6/9/2018-6 /11/2018		1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY 18-02: (RESIDENTIAL)	3-02208	1746	6/9/2018-6 /11/2018			WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
BURGLARY 18-02: (RESIDENTIAL)			/11/2018	-070 0	1800 BLK CADDINGTON DR	WINDOW SCREEN SLASHED AND OPENED	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME								

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	18-02089	1721	6/2/2018-6 /3/2018	2200 -080 0	DAPPLEGRAY LN		GIFT CARD, U.S. CURRENCY, MISC CD's	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	18-02078	1721	6/2/2018-6 /3/2018	2200 -110 0	DAPPLEGRAY LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	KNIFE	SUSP MW or MH, BALD or SHAVED HEAD, DK SHIRT, JEANS, AND BLK SHOES
PETTY THEFT (UNLOCKED VEHICLE)	18-02080	1721	6/3/2018	0300 -110 0	DAPPLEGRAY LN		U.S. CURRENCY, SET OF CUFFLINKS	SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN
ARRESTS: GRAND	THEFT-2, GT	4-1, TR	ESPASSING-1					

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	FILE#	RD	DATE	TIME	LOCATION	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME									
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									

PVP:

CRIME	FILE #	RD	DATE	TIME		METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS	ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	
NO CRIMES DURING									
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME									